

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400291082694

10/11/16--01013--009 **25.00

2016 OCT 21 PM 5: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE

K. SALY OCT 27 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 11, 2016

SHACKELFORD LAW OFFICE, PLLC TRICIA A SHACKELFORD/ THE LION BLDG 155 E MAIN ST, STE. 101 LEXINGTON, KY 40507

SUBJECT: RENU, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000169019

We have received your document for RENU, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 716A00021864

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
CUDIECT.	Renu,LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	1 Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Tricia A. Shackelford		
		•	Name of Person	*
		Shackelford.aw Office, F	LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		The Lion Building, 155Ea	astMain Street,Suite101	
			Address	
		Lexington,Kentucky4050)7	
		tricia@slofirm.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		_	to be used for future annual report no	dification)
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Tricia Shac	kelford		859 231-1560	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 F	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clinon Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	on orations Tenter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED
2016 OCT 21 PM 5: 08
TALLAHASSEF FINATE

Renu,LLC

(A Flori	da Lanited Liability Company)	OSEE. FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on September, 2016	and assigned
Florida document number L16000169019	⁻	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liability company here:	
ReNu,LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	mited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	DRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		-
	÷ .	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg		enter the name of the nev
registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	aress here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Enter Piorida Mreef dadress	
	, Flori	ida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	•	zip couc
		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and	complete performance of my duties, and	I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as registered of being filed to merely reflect a change in the register		
company has been notified in writing of this change		те итива навниу

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Willfredo Fernandez	2718 East Oakland Park Boulevard	
		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33306	■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Wifredo Fernandez	2718 East Oakland Park Boulevard	= Add
		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33306	□ Remove
			Change
	 		Add
		·	Remove
			AHASSE Add
			OF PROMINE CHARGE
. 17 (18) (18) (18) (18) (18) (18) (18)	, <u> </u>		
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			☐ Change

,	•	· ·
	1	
	·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	,	AASE SE
		12.8
		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
		SSE T
		FLSTER
		57
		·
	·	
· -		
ective date, if other than the c	ate of filing:	(optional)
n effective date is listed, the date must te: If the date inserted in this blo	be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more ik does not meet the applicable statutory filing	re than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 requirements, this date will not be listed as
	partment of State's records.	
record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco	effective date, but not an effective tir rd is filed.	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of
October6	2016	
ted		
	ignature of a member or pathorized representative o	f a member
`		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00